The College has a well-equipped library. With over 75,000 books and more than enough journals and magazines, the college provides the students freedom to know what they wish. Yearbooks, rare collections are also a part of the vast library.

of Jaipur.

All science departments have their individual labs. Students are given training in these labs so as to better their understanding of the subject.

Speaker
Ms. Rama Didwaniya
Ms. Shyama Didwaniya
Ms Suman Saini
Prof. Mahipal Singh
Coordinator
Prof. Mahipal Singh
Department of Botany
Seth G.B.Podar College, Nawalgarh
Rajasthan
Organizing Member
Ms Suman Saini Prof.
Mahipal Singh

SCHEDULE

FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME ON "GARDENING & CLEANING

26th November to 01th December, 2019

December, 2017									
Date	Speaker	Schedule							
		3:15 to							
		4:15							
26/11/2019	Ms. Rama	Tuesday							
	Didwaniya								
27/11/2019	Ms. Shyama	Wednesday							
	Didwaniya								
28/11/2019	Ms Suman Saini	Thursday							
29/11/2019	Dr. Harsh	Friday							
	Kumar								
30/11/2019	Dr. Ravindra	Saturday							
	Goswami								
01/12/2019	Ms Suman Saini	Sunday							

Examination Training

26th November to 01th December, 2019



ORGANISED BY



IQAC CELL
With
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
IN COLLABORATION

WITH

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, MATHEMATICS, ZOOLOGY, COMMERCE, HUMANITIES

SETH G. B. PODAR COLLEGE NAWALGARH, RAJASTHAN VENUE OF WORKSHOP

PIMS, ROOM NO-41

Contact us: Ms Suman Saini: 9667049094

Prof. Mahipal Singh

Faculty Development Programme



SETH GYANIRAM BANSIDHAR PODAR COLLEGE

Podar Educational Campus, Nawalgarh - 333042 (Raj.)

Date: 09/10/2019

To

The Principal
Seth G. B. Podar College
Nawalgarh

Subject: - Permission for organizing FDP for all Faculty

Respected Sir,

With due regards, I request you that our college need to required FDP entitled "Gardening and Cleaning" from 26/11/2019 to 01/12/2019 for faculty under Mathematics development and better performance.

Kindly allow for the same.

Thanking you

Yours' Sincearly

Prof. Mahipal Singh

Coordinator

Assistant Professor

Department of Mathematics

Seth G. B. Podar College

Nawalgarh, Rajasthan

Permitted
2017012019

Principal
Seth G.B. Podar College
Nawalgurh - 333042

Seth G. B. Podar College, Nawalgarh

"Gardening and Cleaning"

Attendance Sheet (26/11/2019 to 01/12/2019)

		Signature						
S. No	Name	26	27	28	29	30	01	
1	0. 1	Nov.	Nov.	Nov.	Nov.	Nov.	Dec.	
2	Rajesh Verma	Reyest	Ryesh	Rysh	Rojosh	103	Zyuh	-
	Rakesh Kuman	To		75	10	J-	7	
3	Haling Soni =	Dui	Die	N.º	Die	Ala	A w	
4	Smil Daini	Duy	Sul	dud	AB	Dues	Sul	
5	Honbesh Kroner	Forbest	Apobers	Ambers	Anbert	Lonbert	Amber	_
6	Syang Didwains	Swam	Jujan	Jupan	Jugar	Jup .	Swa	Y
7	Someoep/a Sum	AB	D	\$	D	0	2	
8	Swrij lookork	()	4X	is	Lis.	Si	63	
9		my	my	Muy	my	Muked	Mukey	
10	And Sharm	1	1	1	BB	R	K	
11	Rama Deleganica	hu	Man	A		ZV.	A	
12	Ant Jemsor	Aus	Au	Aug	Aus	AB	Aus	
13	4 Lan la Fan	*	P	1	7	P	×	
14	Alok Kn Sharma	gul	Aus	Aul	Any	Aug	Any	
15	Vicky ldr	*	12	2	1/2	W ₂	Q.	
16	Ms. Symen Schni	8	8	8	8	8	8	
17				_			/	
18						/		
19		1			/			

Principal
Seth G.B. Podar College
Nawalgarh - 333042